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Bugs Ronny DJK Kelberg M8 1 2 4 7
Schmitt Samuel Selbstläufer Altenahr M10 2 1 1 4
Nibus Clemens VfL Jünkerath M10 1 2 3
Rahn Valentin TuS 05 Daun M10 3 3 6
Schürmann Mika DJK Kelberg M10 4 3 7
Friedrichs Max DJK Kelberg M10 4 4 8

Blick Lina DJK Kelberg W9 4 2 3 9
Bartsch Larissa VfL Hillesheim W9 1 1 2
Kaspers Anna Vulkanläufer W9 2 1 3
Monni Mathilda DJK Kelberg W10 1 2 3 6
Schaar Lucia DJK Kelberg W10 1 1 2
Holzapfel Vivien DJK Kelberg W10 2 6 8
Ingenkamp Mia DJK Kelberg W10 3 7 10

Lutterbeck Elise Athletic-Team Wittlich W11 1 1 1 3
Klesing Josephine VfL Jünkerath W11 3 2 2 7
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Adam Michael SV Fortuna Ulmen M12 2 1 1 4
Kaspers Tim Vulkanläufer M12 3 2 5
Schmitt Finnian Selbstläufer Altenahr M13 1 1 1 3
Dockter Rouven PSV Wengerohr M15 1 1 2

Joos Jette Athletic-Team Wittlich W12 1 2 2 5
Langshausen Marie DJK Kelberg W12 2 3 3 8
Hayer Lea PSV Wengerohr W12 1 1 2

Ruloff Lina Athletic-Team Wittlich W12 4 4 8
Wihl Nele LT Schweich W13 1 1 1 3

Kinder
Altersklasse

Jugend
Altersklasse
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Gilles Jan DJK Kelberg M30 3 2 3 8

Willems Günter SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn M50 4 6 4 14

Krämer Dietmar
HSC GAMLEN 
RunningTeam 23

M40 8 9 9 26

Mehles Luis Tri Post Trier M40 11 10 17 38
Brandt Karsten donnerwetter.de GmbH M50 13 12 20 45
Heiseler Gerd SV Wittlich M70 14 13 22 49
Endres Stefan M50 16 14 24 54
Schäfer Peter LT TuS Platten M60 19 15 23 57
Hammann Theo Spiridon Hochwald M70 17 16 34 67
Wirges Heinz M70 24 20 36 80
Zenzen Mirco LG Vulkaneifel M30 1 1 2
Willars Finn Tri-Team SV Gerolstein M 2 2 4
Rieger Jörg M40 7 7 14

Nickels Marco
HSC GAMLEN
RunningTeam 23

M40 9 8 17

Fußmann Matthias SC Bleialf M60 8 10 18
Fries Yannick M30 10 11 21
Brösch Harry Hotel Moselsteig M50 18 33 51

Schmitt Laura Selbstläufer Altenahr W30 1 2 3 6
Johanns Anna VfL Jünkerath W 3 3 6 12
Wihl Lisa LT Schweich WJU18 1 1 2
Brösch Marie-Christin PSV Wengerohr WJU20 5 4 9
Mertes Gudrun TC Rot-Weis Salmtal W50 4 6 10
Zimmer Annelie SV germ brück dreis W60 9 7 16

Mittelstrecke
Gesamtwertung
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Willars Finn Tri-Team SV Gerolstein M 1 1 2
Gilles Jan DJK Kelberg M30 2 1 2 5
Fries Yannick M30 3 2 5
Zenzen Mirco LG Vulkaneifel M30 1 1 2
Rieger Jörg M40 1 1 2

Krämer Dietmar
HSC GAMLEN 
RunningTeam 23

M40 2 2 3 7

Mehles Luis Tri Post Trier M40 4 3 4 11

Nickels Marco
HSC GAMLEN
RunningTeam 23

M40 3 2 5

Willems Günter SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn M50 1 1 1 3

Brandt Karsten donnerwetter.de GmbH M50 2 2 3 7
Endres Stefan M50 3 3 4 10
Brösch Harry Hotel Moselsteig M50 5 5 10
Schäfer Peter LT TuS Platten M60 4 2 3 9
Fußmann Matthias SC Bleialf M60 1 1 2
Heiseler Gerd SV Wittlich M70 1 1 1 3
Hammann Theo Spiridon Hochwald M70 2 2 2 6
Wirges Heinz M70 4 3 3 10

Wihl Lisa LT Schweich WJU18 1 1 2
Brösch Marie-Christin PSV Wengerohr WJU20 1 1 2
Johanns Anna VfL Jünkerath W 1 1 3 5
Schmitt Laura Selbstläufer Altenahr W30 1 1 1 3
Mertes Gudrun TC Rot-Weis Salmtal W50 1 1 2
Zimmer Annelie SV germ brück dreis W60 1 1 2

Mittelstrecke
Wertung - Altersklasse
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Nyhuis Elmar OSC Damme M50 3 1 3 7

Willems Günter SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn M55 5 5 5 15

Högner Oliver SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn M50 7 3 6 16

Schiltz Gilbert LG Meulenwald Föhren M65 8 8 7 23
Thurn David tus05daun Triathlon M40 11 10 16 37

Krämer Dietmar
HSC-GAMLEN
RunningTeam 23

M45 13 13 15 41

Denter Frank Vfl 09 Jünkerath M50 15 16 18 49
Mauren Ludwig DJK Kelberg M60 14 20 19 53
Löwen Roger TuS 05 Daun M50 17 19 21 57
Plein Winfried VfL Hillesheim M65 18 18 23 59
Engels Uwe Nero-Runner M65 22 23 26 71
Brandt Karsten donnerwetter.de GmbH M50 24 24 27 75

Fabry Markus
HSC-GAMLEN
RunningTeam 23

M50 20 25 30 75

Baum Jürgen M75 27 27 33 87
Freymuth Jürgen VfL Hillesheim M75 28 30 35 93
Zenzen Mirco LG Vulkaneifel M30 1 1 2
Willars Finn Tri-Team SV Gerolstein M 2 2 4
Warken Ingo TuS 05 Daun M40 4 2 6
Feist Daniel SV Darscheid M35 4 4 8
Theisen Maximilian TSG 1861 Kaiserslautern M 9 11 20
Fußmann Matthias SC Bleialf M60 11 10 21
Mangrich Jürgen LT Schweich M55 9 12 21
Frings Eule Selbstläufer Altenahr M65 14 12 26
Regh Manfred tus05daun Triathlon M55 12 15 27
Reiser Jürgen LG RWE Power M60 16 17 33
Nospes Peter Lg Meulenwald Föhren M60 23 22 45
Häp Markus M50 26 24 50
Ringel Michael LG Laache See M50 29 31 60
Schneiders Arnd M55 28 32 60
Lorse Josef M60 29 34 63
Theißen Paul SC Bleialf M75 30 36 66

Landgraf Julia Master of Desaster W40 2 3 1 6

Kalbusch-Fürsatz Yvonne Master of Desaster W40 3 4 2 9

Weber Sylvia Vfl 09 Jünkerath W50 5 6 3 14
Häp Petra Eifel Runner W45 9 7 5 21
Müller Michaela VfL Hillesheim W45 10 8 6 24
Bauer Michelle LT Schweich W35 1 1 2
Reiser Annette LG RWE Power W55 4 5 9

Schwarz Lisa-Irina
Grünewaldläufer
SV Lüxem

W30 8 11 19

Langstrecke
Gesamtwertung
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Willars Finn Tri-Team SV Gerolstein M 1 1 2
Theisen Maximilian TSG 1861 Kaiserslautern M 1 2 3
Zenzen Mirco LG Vulkaneifel M30 1 1 2
Feist Daniel SV Darscheid M35 1 1 2
Thurn David tus05daun Triathlon M40 2 2 2 6
Warken Ingo TuS 05 Daun M40 1 1 2

Krämer Dietmar
HSC-GAMLEN
RunningTeam 23

M45 1 2 1 4

Nyhuis Elmar OSC Damme M50 1 1 1 3

Högner Oliver SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn M50 2 2 2 6

Denter Frank Vfl 09 Jünkerath M50 4 3 5 12
Löwen Roger TuS 05 Daun M50 5 4 6 15
Brandt Karsten donnerwetter.de GmbH M50 7 6 8 21

Fabry Markus
HSC-GAMLEN
RunningTeam 23

M50 6 7 10 23

Häp Markus M50 8 7 15
Ringel Michael LG Laache See M50 8 9 17

Willems Günter SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn M55 1 1 1 3

Mangrich Jürgen LT Schweich M55 2 2 4
Regh Manfred tus05daun Triathlon M55 3 3 6
Schneiders Arnd M55 4 3 7
Mauren Ludwig DJK Kelberg M60 1 3 3 7
Fußmann Matthias SC Bleialf M60 1 1 2
Reiser Jürgen LG RWE Power M60 2 2 4
Nospes Peter Lg Meulenwald Föhren M60 3 4 7
Lorse Josef M60 5 4 9
Schiltz Gilbert LG Meulenwald Föhren M65 1 1 1 3
Plein Winfried VfL Hillesheim M65 2 3 3 8
Engels Uwe Nero-Runner M65 4 4 5 13
Frings Eule Selbstläufer Altenahr M65 2 2 4
Baum Jürgen M75 1 1 1 3
Freymuth Jürgen VfL Hillesheim M75 2 2 2 6
Theißen Paul SC Bleialf M75 3 3 6

Schwarz Lisa-Irina
Grünewaldläufer
SV Lüxem

W30 1 2 3

Bauer Michelle LT Schweich W35 1 1 2
Landgraf Julia Master of Desaster W40 1 1 1 3

Kalbusch-Fürsatz Yvonne Master of Desaster W40 2 2 2 6

Häp Petra W45 2 1 2 5
Müller Michaela VfL Hillesheim W45 3 2 3 8
Weber Sylvia Vfl 09 Jünkerath W50 1 1 1 3
Reiser Annette LG RWE Power W55 1 1 2

Langstrecke
Wertung - Altersklasse
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